ecoenergy
RANGO DE OPERACION: FRIO:18~52°C
                                      CALOR:-10~24°C
Rooftop Packaged Full DC Inverter
Modelos :
CGRH4IN-5.5HT
CGRH4IN-6.2HT
CGRH4IN-7.5HT

5  CAPACITY CORRECTION ............................................... 12
6  AIR VOLUME STATIC PRESSURE CURVE  .......................... 16
7  CLEARANCE DATA ......................................................... 19
8  DIMENSIONAL DATA ..................................................... 22
9  CONTROLLER ................................................................ 25
10 WIRING DIAGRAM ........................................................ 26
11 ACCESSORIES .............................................................. 28
                          ROOFTOP PACKAGED AIR CONDITIONERS
1
PRODUCT  LIST1
Model
Nominal
Capacity
(Ton)
Refrigerant Power Supply Appearance
CGRH4IN-5.5HT 5.5 R410A
380-415V  3N~
50/60Hz
CGRH4IN-6.2HT 6.2 R410A
380-415V  3N~
50/60Hz
CGRH4IN-7.5HT 7.5 R410A
380-415V  3N~
50/60Hz
CGRH4IN-10HT 10 R410A
380-415V  3N~
50/60Hz
CGRH4IN-15HT 15 R410A
380-415V  3N~
50Hz
CGRH4IN-20HT 20 R410A
380-415V  3N~
50Hz
2
Model Product Code
Nominal
Capacity
(Ton)
Refrigerant Power Supply Appearance
CGRH4IN-25HT                    25 R410
380-415V 3N~
50Hz
CGRC4IN-30HT    30 R410
380-415V 3N~
50Hz
NOMENCLATURE2
CGR H 4 IN - 10 H T